

PPB Capital Partners Named One of Philadelphia's Fastest Growing Businesses for Second Consecutive Year

PPB ranked on Philadelphia Business Journal Annual Soaring 76 list

Conshohocken, PA, September 23, 2021 – For the second straight year, PPB Capital Partners, LLC, a provider of alternative investment solutions and streamlined processing for wealth advisors, has been named by the Philadelphia Business Journal as one of the fastest growing companies in the Greater Philadelphia area.

PPB Capital ranked 31st on the paper's Soaring 76 list of the area's fastest growing businesses. Last year, PPB ranked 26th on the list.

"As a native Philadelphian, it is an honor to be ranked among so many great, fast-growing companies in the Greater Philadelphia area. I am thankful to our team, our partners, and the wealth advisory community," said Brendan W. Lake, Founder, President and CEO. "PPB Capital's inclusion on this list reflects our team's hard work and long-term commitment to delivering unparalleled service and customized solutions to the private wealth community."

The rankings are based on the average percent change in revenue 2018 to 2019 and from 2019 to 2021. To be considered, companies must be independently owned, be headquartered in the Greater Philadelphia area, and have demonstrated revenue growth over the three-year period ending in 2020.

For more information, please contact Jessica Sherburne: <u>is@ppbadvisors.com</u>

About PPB Capital Partners

Launched in 2008, PPB Capital Partners, LLC (or "PPB" or "the Firm") brings premiere alternative investment solutions and streamlined processing to the wealth advisor community. PPB Capital Partners provides a roster of alternative investment managers, as well as builds and operates feeder funds and customized fund of funds for wealth advisory firms.

Important Disclosures

This document or any part thereof may not be reproduced, distributed or in any way represented without the express written consent of PPB Capital Partners, LLC. This document is not to be distributed to the general public. A copy of PPB Capital Partners, LLC's written disclosure statement as set forth on Form ADV is available upon request. Although the information provided in this questionnaire has been obtained from sources which PPB Capital Partners, LLC believes to be reliable, it does not guarantee the accuracy of such information and such information may be incomplete or condensed. PPB Advisors, LLC is an affiliate of PPB Capital Partners, LLC by virtue of common control or ownership.

This correspondence neither intends nor constitutes an offer to sell any securities to any person nor is it a solicitation to purchase any securities. Such offer or solicitation will only be made by a Confidential Private Offering Memorandum, which provides complete information regarding the Fund's investment objectives, risks, fees, and other matters of interest. No person should rely on any information in this communication but may rely on the Confidential Private Offering Memorandum (and related Fund documentation) in considering whether to invest in any Fund offered through PPB Advisors, LLC. or its affiliates.

Certain securities offered through Registered Representative with Vigilant Distributors LLC (Member FINRA/SIPC), which is not affiliated with PPB Capital Partners or its affiliates.